
1 of 1

SQRD Lab
12820 S. Figueroa St.
Los Angeles, CA 90061

(833) 777-3522

Lic# C8-0000122-LIC

Distributor Producer

Summary
Test Date Tested Result

Cannabinoids
Residual Solvents
Microbials
Mycotoxins
Pesticides
Heavy Metals
Foreign Matter

Complete
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Cannabinoids Complete

Total THCa Total CBD

Analyte LOD LOQ Result
mg/g mg/g %

CBC 0.00002 0.050
CBD 0.00004 0.050
CBDa 0.00004 0.050
CBDV 0.00023 0.050
CBG 0.00009 0.050
CBGa 0.00007 0.050
CBN 0.00002 0.050
Δ8-THC 0.00023 0.050
Δ9-THC 0.00015 0.050
THCa 0.00003 0.050
THCV 0.00014 0.050
Total Cannabinoids

. 

NT
Not Tested

Moisture Content

NT
Not Tested

Water Activity

PASS

Foreign Matter

References: ND = Not Detected, LOQ = Limit of Quantitation, LOD = Limit of Detection.

All Rights Reserved

(866) 506-5866Jason Cooley, Ph.D 
 

VISCOUS NATION VISCOUSLIFE LLC

Chief Scientific Officer

ND ND

Collected:11/05/2025 
Received:11/05/2025 
Reported: 11/05/2025
Batch Size:
Source Package ID: 
1A4060300009608000000774

11/05/2025

11/05/2025

11/05/2025 

11/05/2025

11/05/2025

11/05/2025
11/05/2025

11/05/2025
This product has been tested by SQRD Labs using valid testing methodologies and a quality system as required by state law. All LQC samples were performed and met the prescribed acceptance 

517.43

19.71
ND

Result 
mg/g

  

 !" 
"
 !"
!"

ND
602.29

D
   2.91
  ND
 ND
1.97

60.23

  ND
36.00
 ND

3.60
 ND

51.74
ND

51.74%
517.43 mg/g

2.91%
29.14mg/g

60.23%
602.29 mg/g

Total Cannabinoids

THCa Pre Roll 
!"#$  "%&  '()(*+*),-./0)-.  
!"#$%&' Z Tarts
($"#%)'  Diamond Infused Hemp Flower
!$,-5+ !%6+'         
Batch #: VIS 11052025

christopher lewis
Sticky Note
Accepted set by christopher lewis




