

SQRD Lab 12820 S. Figueroa St. Los Angeles, CA 90061 (833) 777-3522 http://www.confidentcannabis.com Lic# C8-0000122-LIC Regulatory Compliance Testing Certificate of Analysis

Viscous THCa Pre Roll

LIMS ID: 2404HKH0376.1076 Strain: Z Tarts Matrix: Diamond Infused Hemp Flower Sample Size: 10 Units Batch #: VIS-11052025 Collected:11/05/2025 Received:11/05/2025 Reported: 11/05/2025 Batch Size: 1000 Source Package ID: 1A4060300009608000000774 Distributor VISCOUS NATION

Producer VISCOUSLIFE LLC



Summary

Test Date Tested Complete 11/05/2025 Cannabinoids Pass Residual Solvents 11/05/2025 Pass 11/05/2025 Microbials Pass Mycotoxins 11/05/2025 Pass Pesticides 11/05/2025 **Pass** Heavy Metals 11/05/2025 Pass 11/05/2025 Foreign Matter Pass

Cannabinoids Complete

51.74%

517.43 mg/g

Total THCa

2.91%

29.14mg/g

Total CBD

60.23%

602.29 mg/g

Total Cannabinoids

Analyte	LOD	LOQ	Result	Result
	mg/g	mg/g	mg/g	%
CBC	0.00002	0.050	ND	ND
CBD	0.00004	0.050	29.14.	2.91
CBDa	0.00004	0.050	ND	ND
CBDV	0.00023	0.050	ND	ND
CBG	0.00009	0.050	19.71	1.97
CBGa	0.00007	0.050	ND	ND
CBN	0.00002	0.050	36.00	3.60
Δ8-THC	0.00023	0.050	ND	ND
Δ9-THC	0.00015	0.050	ND	ND
THCa	0.00003	0.050	517.43	51.74
THCV	0.00014	0.050	ND	ND
Total Cannabinoids			602.29	60.23

NT

Not Tested

Moisture Content

NT

Not Tested

Water Activity

PASS

Foreign Matter



Josep Cooley Ph D

Jason Cooley, Ph.D Chief Scientific Officer Confident LIMS All Rights Reserved coa.support@confidentlims.com (866) 506-5866 www.confidentlims.com

